AGILENT VACUUM PRODUCTS
ROUGH VACUUM PUMPS
2
P.V.R. is now Agilent Technologies
expanding its Vacuum Products
portfolio
With the acquisition of P.V.R., Agilent Vacuum Products Division
expands its vacuum products offer for industrial applications.

vessel, to maximize floor space. Customized central vacuum systems
having different characteristics than those shown on the standard
catalogue are available on request.
Agilent dispone di un’ampia gamma di centrali con serbatoio
con una o due pompe per vuoto. Per meglio utilizzare gli spazi
di cui il cliente dispone, possiamo dotare i nostri sistemi sia di serba-
toio orizzontale che verticale.
Sono realizzabili centrali per vuoto con caratteristiche diverse da
quelle a catalogo.
CSZ/CDZ Series
Nominal capacity Ultimate pressure (abs) Tank
Portata nominale Pressione finale (ass.) Serbatoio
Nennsaugvermögen Enddruck (abs.) Tank
Caudal nominal Presión final (abs.) Depósito
Technical Specifications m3/h mbar l
CSZ100-15(/B) 50 Hz 1x18 0.5 (20) 100
60 Hz 1x21
CSZ100-35(/B) 50 Hz 1x35 0.5 (20) 100
60 Hz 1x42
CSZ300-45(/B) 50 Hz 1x48 0.5 (10) 300
60 Hz 1x58
CSZ300-65(/B) 50 Hz 1x69 0.5 (10) 300
60 Hz 1x83
CSZ500-105(/B) 50 Hz 1x105 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 1x126
CSZ500-160(/B) 50 Hz 1x152 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 1x182
CSZ500-205(/B) 50 Hz 1x207 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 1x248
CSZ500-300(/B) 50 Hz 1x300 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 1x360
Rough
Vacuum Pumps
21
Agilent dispone de una amplia gama de centrales con
depósito con una ó dos bombas de vacío. Para un mejor
aprovechamiento del espacio disponible del cliente, podemos
construir nuestros equipos con depósitos horizontales ó verticales.
Podemos construir centrales de vacío con características distintas a
las del catálogo.
Agilent verfügt über eine breite Palette von Zentralanlagen mit
Tank und mit einer oder zwei Vakuumpumpen. Zur besseren
Raumausnutzung beim Kunden, können wir unsere Systeme sowohl
mit senkrechtem als auch mit waagerechtem Tank versehen. Man
kann auch Zentralanlagen mit Eigenschaften realisieren, die nicht im
Katalog aufgezeigt sind.
Nominal capacity Ultimate pressure (abs) Tank
Portata nominale Pressione finale (ass.) Serbatoio
Nennsaugvermögen Enddruck (abs.) Tank
Caudal nominal Presión final (abs.) Depósito
Technical Specifications m3/h mbar l
CDZ300-15(/B) 50 Hz 2x18 0.5 (20) 300
60 Hz 2x21
CDZ300-35(/B) 50 Hz 2x35 0.5 (20) 300
60 Hz 2x42
CDZ500-45(/B) 50 Hz 2x48 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 2x58
CDZ500-65(/B) 50 Hz 2x69 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 2x83
CDZ500-105(/B) 50 Hz 2x105 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 2x126
CDZ500-160(/B) 50 Hz 2x152 0.5 (10) 500
60 Hz 2x182
CDZ900-205(/B) 50 Hz 2x207 0.5 (10) 900
60 Hz 2x248
CDZ900-300(/B) 50 Hz 2x300 0.5 (10) 900
60 Hz 2x360
22
Central vacuum systems for hospital
Sistemi per vuoto centralizzati per uso ospedaliero